

**THE WITNESS AGAIN CALLED & DULY SWORN ON:
10-03-2021.**

CROSS EXAMINATION BY ACCUSED COUNSELS:

Accused counsels are absent. Hence, cross examination of PW.1 is recorded as Nil.

RE EXAMINATION : NIL

(Certify that deposition is dictated to typist in open court on computer directly)

R.O.A.C

IX Addl. District and Sessions Judge,
Bengaluru Rural District, Bengaluru.